In accordance with
le 18.7 of the
mt:lvencyu(EtngIand & L | Q O 3
e R Koo Notice of progress report in voluntary

&

Companies House

ke winding up
AN
A14 23/01/2019 #168
COMPANIES HOUSE
I Company details

cmpymve o (6 [5 [2 [5[6 [s[5

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Highpoint Trustees Limited

bold black capitals.

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Geoffrey Paul

Surname Rowley

Liquidator's address

Building name/number | 2nd Floor

Street | 110 Cannon Street

Post town l London

County/Region |

o [E[c[4 N[ [S[EIU

Country

Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s) Philip Lewis og:szg:igz:"tg tell us about
Surname Armstron g another liquidator.
Liguidator’'s address ®

btdng e 204 Floo e e ns
Street | 110 Cannon Street another liquidator.

Post town I London

County/Region I

R I CAEA [ G A

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

s I

Period of progress report

From date "0 E ".i "é FZ_FWF
To date do d1 112 [’E—’F”_‘]—Fg‘

Progress report

® The progress report is attached

Sign and date

Liquidatar's signature

Signature

X C@

Signature date

22 B MMl

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO3

Notice of progress report in voluntary winding up

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact informaticn, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Gmaanre  Joremy Estrada

E Where to send

“mam s CRP Advisory LLP

 dares 2nd Floor

l 110 Cannon Street

-

Post town

London

[ElcTanT Te[efu

CountyfRegion

Posteode

Country

Fz

| Telephone

020 3005 4000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:
The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.
# You have attached the required documents.
= You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

0417 Version 1.0




Highpoint Trustees Limited
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 02/12/2017 From 02/12/2016
of Affairs To 01/12/2018 To01/12/2018
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
NIL Investments NIL NIL
37,943.00 Book Debts NIL 15,095.28
6,070,00 Pre-appt VAT Refund 3,473.72 3,473.72
59,131.00 Cash at Bank NIL 30,527.35
1,745.00 Pre-Payments NIL NIL
Bank Interest Gross 8.60 13.97
3,482.32 49,110.32
COST OF REALISATIONS
Specific Bond NIL NIL
Joint Liquidators pre-appt remuneratio NIL 8,500.00
Joint Liquidators pre-appt disburseme NIL 7.90
Joint Liquidators' Remuneration 25,000.00 25,000.00
Joint Liquidators' Disbursements 804.89 804.89
Statutory Advertising NIL 253.80
(25,804.89) (34,566.59)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(324,591.77) Unsecured Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(100,000.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL NIL
NIL NIL
(319,702.77) (22,322.57) 14,543.73
REPRESENTED BY
1B Account Floating 14,543.73
14,543.73

Pagelof 1

IPS 5QL Ver. 2012.10

21 January 2019 16:53



610¢ Alenuer 1¢

010z So|ny (S3|eM pue pue|bug) ADUSA|OSUT B3] pue
086T 1OV ADUSAJOSUT 33 JO VHOT uondas 03 uensind 8107 Joquiaosaq T
01 /107 J2qwa2a( 7 poliad ay) 40} Joday ssa1b0.d ,s1oiepinbii juior ayL

(,Auedwo) ay3,) (uonepinbiq ur) pajwi] saasnd] julodybiy




Uoday ssaubioid 5103epInbi uior syl
{uonepnbit Uf) pshu sasisnd | wodyBiy

910z (591eM pue puebug) ssiny Aduaajosut sy A>udajosuy
WIAIRS UBWISPNGUIO [BlaURUl S04 poliad B3 Ul paLInduj sasuadxa Jo JUae)s 3
Auoyny 1pnpucy) RidueuL V24 ApAe[nwINd pue poliad 3y} yioq
SLIOISNT 1§ SNUBASY WH SUNH 10j SJUDWIBSINGSIP PUB 51502 SR ,SI0JepInb| Juior a3 Jo S|1233q a
13pioy sB1ey Buneoy Buikyend H24 HOM J0 JInpaLps ¥ 2
PR8I fOUBNIOSLL J0 WOLIES dis B3 LROg By} 10} JUNCDDY SjuBLIARd ﬂn\_,__wh,wm_wﬁwuﬂw_.__u Nu_wﬂ 'q
uoRepInbry AIRUNIOA SIONP3LD A9 uonepinby ayy pue Auedwo? Suy Ioge uoRWLIOILI AIOINIRIS 'y
T 01 Z102 4oquisdag 2 no_hmwﬁmm_hwwmw M“m_, pouRd 9yl JuBU0) Xipuaddy
d711 AOSIADY ddd
Jo Buonswily simaT dijiyd pue A3imoy jned Aslyoan s.ojepinbi julor syl sasusdxe pue sjuSLWSSINgsIp ‘uonelsunwal sioyepinbly ior €
(ucpepinbiy ur) payiwi seegsnd L Juodubiy Auedwon oyl S101Ip240 B3 40) SWODINO paleLilsT Z
dT1 AOSIAPY ddd Alosiapy dud uoiepinbi| 3y3 Jo ssalboid T
:podais siyy ul pasn aq Aew suoneiallqqe Guimojjol ayl URUOD uonRI9s

SUOIBIADI(QE pUR SIUIIU0)D




Jojepinbi pajuiodde auy siedoon asnoydsiep 301d JO uosdwls [BeUMiy Yim
uely JO 3SI U W uonepinby ul s1 yatum d T1d pund S924nossy 033 s Ul SaJeys
Jo WS 93 2 aq 01 sieadde jasse Ajuo sAuedwod ey D77 ‘I ¥D coquieq Jjauedoog uj
JUDLLISIAUL S 90 01 Jeadde pinom 1255e AjUo a3 ‘asnol saluedwon e pafl §TOZ AN
TE 03 S3UN02Je Jo 135 (In} 358 (,8d3.) SPasiwI (IN) coquueg JauR|dod] Jo MajAdl UQ

ooquieq Jauejdos]

"QT0Z SUNC Ul 925N} SB 241394 03 24i53p 51 JO 330U aAeB )1 H pueIsIopun am snip
JO p3aQ 3 JO Z 3SNB[D UM SIUBPIOIDE UL "BLISYDS SIY 0] JSpjoypuoq ay) Se ||am
se 991snJ3 pajeubissp oy 108 W sem (,TDLH.) PEIWIT DD seaisn.] uodyBiy ey
Jeadde ose pjnom 3 ‘010z 3snBny QT paaep 1shi) Jo paaq [ewlBLIo 3Y3 10 MalAR) U

"SUIUOW g IX3U B3 UlyyMm uonepinby| sy}
Buipnjpuos pajedippue siciepinbi JUI0r Y3 pue JSjew SIy3 Ul JoJIPaID Jo SSeD Aue 0}
pajoadxe S| puspiAlp ou JeU) 107 AR 6 pajep uodal [enuue 1se| SYAD WOl 30U ]

"£10Z Yo4eW ZT Uo 3y's jo siojepinbry jujor
pajulodde a1am (,¥AD.) dT1 1BGO|D HAD JO BPAH Uelpy pue Audini uAS)y pue ‘Z10g
Aleniged £z uo ucnensiuiupe o paseid sem (,Jvsy) 2id ABiauaolBy |geuielsns

Ablauaciby sjqeuleisns

1SMOJ|0} S SaLLDYDS
JUBWSBAUI AU JO UorRisod JUaLIND By ISLBLUWNS PINOM T pue [nJssaoonsun pasold
aAey sseo0id e UYons aujuaiep 0} alep 0) sydwane siojepinbr UL Y ‘19ASMOH

*SJUBLLNSIAUL JIBY] JO adsal u) sjuswAed ainin) Aue
aA10R4 03 AJjIge JI9Y] pue sio3saAul au) Jo uoiised ayl Bunpaye noyum sajuedwod
pajeposse s pue Auedwo) Sy LIOL) PSAOWS) 80 URD S13SSy ISNI| Palernosse
pue SSDJAISS 93353 SYI Yoiym Aq ssenoid e suwiaiap oy Japio Ul (,y04,) Aloyiny
PNpuo) |epueuld syl pue (£107 {2quedad Tz U0 uonepinbip Atequnjop slaquualy
oui paoed) (,1010%H,) PepwT Auedwo) 1sniL 0D B uosuiyAny ‘dnos juiodybiy
93 Jo Juaied SIeWIYN BY3 JO SIOBIIP BY} YI0q WiIM pasiel| sAey siojepinbr] julor syL

Lioday ssasbold so1epinbi wior syt
{uonepinbiy ur) payLLIT sesysni L Juiodybiy

*Jo yonas buiaq Jo ssaooud 3y Ul a4e Yoiym salurdwiod Juewliop
Buipery — uou 3q ¢} Jeadde (uonepinby sAuedwo) Yl JO WL SYY JO IPISINO
ale YDIYm) sanius sjelodiod Japjoypuog syl Jo |8 ‘asnoH ssiuedwic) Jo MalARL UQ

{poywn

£ Sa91snJ | JurodyBiH Alawiioy) payw €l As|Bue
(pojiwn

9z/LT s993sn4 L ulodybiH Ajlswiiog) paywil 9z/1 siabpeg
(ponwi giy sas3snIL JulodyBiy Altawioyg) paywi] g UoAn
(P11 d3 sesIsNIL JujodyBIH AdsLuIo)) payr dF Aspiayiesy
- (paywn 20

S99ISNLY 1PpEYD AHaWIL0y) payiLul DD sa8isndl uodybiH ABisuacuby ajgeutelsns
Topieypuog WSS JUSUNSIAUT

1SMO]|0J SB pasLieLwNs ag ued uoiyised sy *(,S3eSSY ISNJ L.} SSWSLDS 853U Ul
S101S3AUI 10} ISN1 U0 S39sse play Auedwo) ay3 Jo seiuedwiod peIeRosse ‘uckippe Ul

8¢8T puog G319

92/ puog 029}
puog 0312
oogueg JouR|dod3

'SSDIAIDS
@a1sn.J] papinoid aaey o} paseadde Auedwic) 2yl Uoiym O] SBLUBYDS JUDWISAAUI
Al JO BIRME BLLEDA] PRy S10JepINbIT JUIOr Y] Jey) pasiApe T Hodal [enuue 1sej Al U]

s12a{0.d JusunsaAu]

‘pouad Bupaodal ayy Buunp 473’3 2 jo
punyal 1yA Wweaunuiodde — aid e pa1oa]|00 9ARY SICIERINDIT JIOL BYT 1YY WLIJUOD Ued T

*p239|dwion aq 03 {05 YoM o AIBLULINS B YIm
Iay1ebol pouiad Y3 Buunp uayepspun }Jom Jo ajnpayds e J xXipuaddy e yoepe |

'910¢
I3quanag £ pue /107 aunr 7 paiep aauapuodsaniod snojaaad Aw yum Jayiabol 8107

Alenuer g1 payep Hodal jenuue 3se| AW yym uopounfuod up peal ag pinoys Yodad sy |

pa19jdwod 3q 03 394 oM pue poLiad 243 BuLinp us)epapun YoM

uonepinbi| ayj jo ssaiboid 'T



“Jpnpucd ,si03334]p a4y Buipiebal
psiebiisaaul 9g 03 aJe SIejjew YNy OU pue pasijeuly usaq Mou 2ARY Saliinbua InQ

‘paJinbal aJe suoioe 10 SUOIIEBIISIAUL JaYLIN) OU JBY] LLIJUCD URD BA “paydeENnE
Y4OM JO B[NPBUDS BU U] INO 195 BJe SLOREBISAAU N0 JO IPNPUOD B JO S|IeI8p Jayund

PRPNPUOD U3 SeY ssauisng sAuRdwon ayl yaym ui Aem
ay3 Buiuioouod aaeY ASU3 Sulsauod Aue Uo LcieulIciUl aplacld 0] SIOIpaD pajAul
pue ‘s1o3aUlp BY) WO} UoReLLIoul Jayuny paisanbal ‘uonewioju; Supunoe pue
SpJoJal pue syooq sAuRdIC) SU) PIMBIADI SARY DAL “S1RI5S S} 01 JJ2USQ B Ul Jnsa.
pINod yoiym Auled Aue jsuiebe siojepinbi julor se Aypeded ano uy sn Aq Jc Auedwo)
oyl Ag ybnoig =g pinod eyl swie [enusjod Aue Buipnpul ‘sey Auedwo) sy}
$)9S5e Jeym oju) suonebiissaul sjeuciodold o BulAuied spnpul S3RP INo Jo Ued

suonebnsaaur

‘s103epinbi
Juor se sunuiodde Uno 30uUls AJDAIRINWIND OS[E PUB PoLad 3y} Jo) suoioesuely
yloq Buleep junoooe sjuswded pue sidiaoal e sI g Xipuaddy e paydeny

junodoe sjuswAied pue sydiaoay

'3iq1ssod
se uoos Se uopepinbi| ay3 apniouod 03 Y0c| UaY} pinom siojepinbi] Juior syl ‘Sawsyos
pauonuUaWSIo/E Ay Jo sMEJs U3 Jo YBi Ul pue 9o)0U JueAlRl Byl Jo Audxe ug

"IN JO paag JUBASJRL 3UY JO SULIDY AU} J2pUn SISNIL se 24l
03 %00| pjnom s1o3epinbiT JUIor 3Y3 pue 232352 3y} 03 udniad Aue sjedjpiue 10U pinom
am ‘uonepinbl| oju; paveld ag Ty¥S C1By ueRIog PINOYS ‘UCIIBLLIOM) JUBLIND U pased

*SajoyIne ueAenbnun ueAIRL 3Ly AQ ucnepinby
ojul paoeid 39 |Im THS olby uepiog Jo 1nod oyl Aq paroidde aq 03 sjesodoud oy
104 Ajunpioddo 3se] SU3 39 [IM SIY1 JBUY PISIAPE 3ARY SI0YDI[0S UeAenbrun sAueduwio)

Hoday s53460id ,si03epInbi Juiof Ayl
(uoREPINDI] UT) pSpiLUI Ssa3sn L Juodybiy

Byl ‘6T0Z Yyole T J0j pajnpayzs Bulleay HNod SU s Yyum sjuswsuodisod Buliesy
UNOD JO JBquunu e uj paynsal sey siyl 'sjesodoid ayy uawaidw o3 [eaocsdde 1noo
ueAenbnin ujelqo o3 uoiejuswniop Sjendoudde sy} S|y O] SHOISEID0 JO Jaguwinu B
uo pajie} Apuanbasqns aaey TyS olby uepRiog Joj bupoe s1o31os syl ‘AjPleunliojun

‘S9lLoLANE ueAenbnun Jueas(24 ay) 03 pajediuniod sjesodold ayl Jo JNoAR) U
S]0A 0] SI0]SBAUL B JO UOISIIBP 3y} pue siclepinbi juior ayl Aq paje|joo Apuanbasgns
oM SDI0A Y ‘syoam M3 Buimojoy ayl JRAD "I|geidecoe auem  sjesodoud
3y JI SUIULIIBP 01 /10T Joquiaidas g1 uo Sloissaul 0} ajoum siojepinbr] Juof ayL

*[Ind Ul Spuoq ay3 4o anjeA |guded auyy Aedsy 03 sUljaLUR pasiARI
103 [eaosdde 103saaul UieB 03 yBnos yaiym sjesodold yjim (,48nssT spuog 0d4aly B,
TS 016y uRaiog JO saARIUSSIdRL AQ JBRA 1SB] POIDRILOD 3laMm Siojepinbi Juior ay g

pUOg 008y

"6T07 ABnue[ $7 Uo 95eaD |leys
JUBLLBAIOAU! S, AuRdWOD DU 31| ,SI01epinbi JUIOL DU JO S3P Y3 LWOIJ SYILUOL XIS JO
Aiidxa uodn ‘auojeioy ] "S3)SNJ] B JO JUBM JOJ |IB) 10U [|BYS 1SN.1] BY] 1Y} puBlSISpun
siojepinbr juiof 2y3 ‘psjulodde jou S| 99)SNJ] JOSSSOONS B JBY) JUSAS BY) UT

"39SNI L 1055920nS |epualod Aue Jo sieep syl buipiebal asucdsal e
pani@lal J0U 3ARY siolepinbiy Julor syl ‘AjRlRunyiojun *S91sn. | J0SSIONS S|qeUNS B 0]
gd3 Jo asuadxe sy} Je Apadold isnit oyl Jajsuel) pinom Auedulo) oyl “uawiuodde
81 Jo uoneulLsy Aes sy uodn ey} pasiape siolepinbiT Juior Sy Jane| |3 Ul

*291sN. 1 SB 2432 0} 2Isop s,AurdwioD sy Jo 4g3 01 S130U syjucw
9 Buinib 810z AL 2 U0 9d3 03 3304M ‘2I0JaI3Y3 ‘siolepinbr Julor U ISniL Jo pasg
23Ul JO / 9sneD YUM 22UBPIOIIR UT "gdT Wok asuodsal Jo uoneladood ou paAiedal
aAey siojepinbry uwor Y1 ‘sdwane snosswnu dssp Auawiuodde dno SaUIS

*JT1 'I1 ¥D 00quieg J2UB|4093 JO SaIByS 3U3 Ul ISaJequt pue o ‘swybu
sl JoAo ableyo paxy e spjoy Japjoypuoq se Ayoedes sy Ui pajwr] dI Asuayiesy

uonjepinbi| ay3 jo ssaiboid T



Hoday ssalboud ,SI0IepINDM JuIor [y L
(uonepinby] up) pajuur se93snJL udyBiH

"aouejsul sy up Aldde jou seop 1ed paquasaid sy abieys buneoj) ou s a4au3 sy

‘(co0z Jaquiaydas ST Bupep-isod abieys Bupeoy ayy o3 308[gns) siopaud
PRINJISUN 10J J|qRJIBAR SPRW S| ydiym 1ap|oy abueys Bunjeoy ayj o} anp suchesijes.
12U JO JusLLRjR ue S| Jed paquosald SU3 ‘986 T Py ADUSAJOSUT BUT UM SOUBPIODDE U]

Hed paquIsald ayL

sBuipaanosd Asusajosul SU3 Jo sasuadxa syl BujAed o) pajedole
JO pasn 10 PANQLISIP USSQ Apealje SARY Pasieal spuny SU3 SB SIOYPaid padndssun
pue |eljuatejeld 01 palepDap 24 ||IM PUSPIAIP OU S3[My ADUBAJOSUT B3 O Juensing

*510IPBJD PaJnIasuUn 03 UoRNquLIsIp e Aed o] s|ge|ieae
SpUny JUIDIYRS 3G J0U [|IM 2491 ‘UORBULIOIUI JUDLIND U0 paseq ‘pajes Ajsnomald sy

-sBuipaanoid asaly} u s1gap J1Isy pasoid aaey oym
SJ01S9AU] PUB SI0)PRID PaINIISUN WOl 000°8LL €T Buil|210] SWIRP PaARDal 3ARY DA

S10}PpaId paindasun
*J21eW SIY} Ui SI03Ipadd [elussaeld ou e alay |

S1031paJ1) [eljUIBjRId

2oueisl siy3 Ul Aldde jou $90p SiU3 S10J0I3U1 PUR SIONPLD PSINIDS OU 348 AUy
$10}IpaJ2 paindas 10} awo3nQ

'sn AQ pa1e[nadn
Ajsnolasid souspuodsaliod Ul PIPNBU) SBM SICHPRID 1o} SWOdNG pajewnss syl

S10}1pa1d 343 10} DW0IIN0 pajewnnsy g



"JNISSA0Xe ale Sasusdxa 1o
uoijelsunwal 5Y3 1ey] uonesdde unod e 104 Lodad sy Jo 1dieoal aLp Buimo)|oj sxaam
§ JO Jwy| 2wy e sl aday] Wodal ssaiboud syl jo 1dieoal auy Buimo)joy shep Tz Guleq
uorrewoyl Bunsanbal o) Juwi) awiy e st 3L} A0U I5e|d "I5enbas uo noA o3 Juss
oq jiim apinb Jueadsl a3 jo Adod piey e ‘AjpAneula)ly uonepinby Joj 3uo ayl P3RS
g ul Bumoyoy ayy Guish ssaooe ued
noA Yarym mwmn_ 0 mvsw Rellsalls=Tig} oﬁ Ul punoy 2 ued sybl 9sayYl Jo sjielep Jauymng

Aluo
3 xipuaddy uj 30 195 SB poLiad U3 Ul palinoul sasuadxa ay) ale asayy 2ousIsl Jo
8583 104 'sojny AJUDAIOSUT SU) Jopun “podal SIU U) pasojasIp 1S4l 4. Yolym ‘sasuadxe
JoUl0 pue UolEISUNWRI Sioqepinbiy Juior eyl abusjjeyd o) Wb B dARYy Joyuny
pue sjolepinbi Julor Sy} wolj uonewloyul Jayuny 1sanbal o1 ybu e aaey sioypal)

‘uopelsuUnLWRL Siojepinbly JuUior 3y} JO SISBG 3U3 JO UoNBUILIIepP auyl o) Jold
papiacid s|ie19p 2y} pasoxa 0} A[RYI] JoU 2Je palinauj 3q 03 pajedidpue 1o paindul
sasuadxe ay3 jey3 paadxa AJUDIND S) 3] "PolURd SY3 Bunp paunau usaq SARY 1RU3
sosuadxe jo Juswales e 3 xipuaddy 12 yoene ap "SI0NPaLd 03 PRI Ajsnojad
uogew.ol ay3 Ul No 335 sem sosuadxe siojepinbi juior sy jo slewNSe Uy

uonepinbij ay3 3o sasuadx3y

poday sssi601d Si0epnbh Juier syl
{uosepinb uL) pajwry sessn. L Juedybiy

'a xipuaddy u; 1na 155 2ie
polad 2yl Bupnp pauniul SJUSWSSINGSIP JO SIEIRQ ‘PRLIMUl Sem aBRapw oyl Wi
3u3 1e Buljieas:d S1e1 abes|iw pasoldde JHWH U3 18 AOSIADY ¥4 AG pied ale ‘51e1s9
Aousajosul aU3 0} 3|geIRgLTe ARDRJIR S YDIUM ‘[RARIY SSaUISNG 10} SoPIURA ajeAld Jo
2sn auy 03 BupeRl sasuadxe o) spew syuswAied abeayiy “eprew syl uum Buljesp ul
WY} AQ paLnoul 51502 [enioe Jo ebieyoal B aJe SJURWRSINGSIP ,SI0jepinbiT JuIor syl

SJuUsWRSINgsIp ,siojyepinbi juiog

‘ajqejieAR
SpUNJ JO [9A3] 3] 0] PAIDLIISA 3 [|IM UMRIP S35) PUE [|N} Ul P3JIACIA] 3¢ 10U [IM S150D
9SO 38U JANELL SIUL Ul S1BP O} PAUIUSP! SIOSSE JO [9A3] 3Ly U0 paseq paredipiue si 1

"s510)pa.2 AQ pascudde pue 0} pa1RINDID
Aisnojaaud Sjewse $89) Yl ul papiacid wWns Sy pasdxe 0} ANl 10U S| ‘SIS0
oLy uo paseq siojepinbii Julor aU3 Aq pa.isacdal 3q 0} pajedidiue uojleIBUNLURI By ]
SaWRYds snolea ay Buipiebsl (,504.) S21IABS URWSPNWO [ElDURUIS
a3 pue (,¥D4,) AjioyIny 1oNpuo) [epueuld dy3 Aq pasted salenb Buissaippy e

SSLUBLIS JUILISIAUL Jao Buipiebal ssuspuodssliod Jojpan
Jo wnuenb ybiy e pue seusnb Joissaul Jo Jaquinu abig B yim Bulesq e

ssaneld Unod ueAendnin puog ool
DYl Ul PIAJCAUl SIDpjOUSYRIS SnoleA Uylm Buisiel| pue sicisaaul Gunepdn e

:Buimoyof ay3 03 anp Ajuewid ale podai siy) Jo poliad 2y Joj padInoul 53500 By

*q xipuaddy 1e paysene
S| 31ep 0] pue polad ayl yloq Buinp patindul $1S00 SLp S,W) N0 JO uMmopyeaIq v

"3|qejI_AR SpUny U] WO UMBIP U3 ARY 1A Shid 000'5ZF Jo Sea) uaujuiodde
—3s0d 2jep 0] 'siseq 150D SW B U0 paje|nd|ed ag pinoys uopessuniual sioiepinbn
JUIOL Y3 3Ry} UoNNjosal e passed SI0)Pa.D Bl 8oUBpLOdsaLIeD SnolARId Ul pasiApe sy

uonesaunwal siojepinby julor

sasuadxa pue SUDWASINGSIP ‘UoneIBUNWA) ,S1oyepinbry juior '



Moday ssauboid ,Si03epinhr JUior 2yl
(uorepinbn ur) PajwiI ssasns Juiodubiy

agquiny
EolICIETEY
s|qeoydde 10N 1noD
”Em:_ob
oM
sbuipaanoud YAE STND

uonepinbn 'f2idns ‘Asequuen ‘Aepn WEDSN) “UNoD Ao S :SSalppe ssauisng

oiym
g|qeoydde joy  wi uno) YAE STND

‘Aaung Aspiaquue) ‘AR WBISN] “WinoD Aol § 13010 paJaisiBal snoladlyd
:(s)103epinbi

10 N39 N$D3 ‘U0pUCT 19241 UOUUED OTT 00} pug 120130 paseIsibay
wswuodde

970 J1aquw=3aq ¢Q jo=3eQ 88967590 Jaquinu Auedwo)

1(s)doyepinbr 2002 AIng 1€ :uonesodionu Jo 3eq
N39 NpDI ‘uopuoT 49135 UouueD OTT 100j4 puz julor

dT1 AOSIADY did 40 S531ppy PSJIWIT S39ISNUL [apel) Alawlod isaleu Buipesy LU0
:(sJoiepinb

Buossuy sima dijiyd pue ASjmoy jned Aa1lj0e0 nHor 'NOLLYWHOINI ANVdIWOD
STIV.L3a NOILYaIndIl (NOLLYAINOIT NI) A3LIWIT S3ILSNUL INIOdHDIH

uonepinbij ay3 pue Auedwo) ay3 noqe uonewiojul Aioyniels

v xipuaddy



Hoday ssa4604d sicyepinbi Juior syl
(uonepmby ur) paywi sa=Isni L uodyBiH

AjpAize|nwind pue poiad 243 Yaoq ay3 Joj Junoddy sjuswied 3 sidiaaay ,siojepinbiy juiog

g xipuaddy




Highpoint Trustees Limited
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 02/12/2017 From 02/12/2016
of Affairs To 01/12/2018 To01/12/2018
£ £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
NIL Investments NIL NIL
37,943.00 Book Debts NIL 15,095.28
6,070.00 Pre-appt VAT Refund 3,473.72 3,473.72
59,131.00 Cash at Bank NIL 30,527.35
1,745.00 Pre-Payments NIL NIL
Bank Interest Gross 8.60 13.97
3,482.32 49,110.32
COST OF REALISATIONS
Specific Bond NIL NIL
Joint Liquidators pre-appt remuneratio NIL 8,500.00
Joint Liquidators pre-appt disburseme NIL 7.90
Joint Liguidaters' Remuneration 25,000.00 25,000.00
Joint Liquidators' Disbursements 804.89 804.89
Statutory Advertising NIL 253.80
(25,804.89) (34,566.59)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
(324,591.77) Unsecured Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
{100,000.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL NIL
NIi. NIL
(319,702.77) (22,322.57) 14,543.73
REPRESENTED BY
IB Account Floating 14,543.73
14,543.73

Pagelofl

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

11 January 2019 16:49



JE2A B UIYYM PIsoD g 0] 95D e

10JIpaUD JO SSE[Y Aue 0] DiqeliRAR 3q [Im PUSPIAIR ON

UY3IM 3[eSp oq 03 SINSS| [RJUSLILOAAUS 10 AJDJeS pUR U}|2ay OU 22 3y

uonejsibal Aq painbai se paalzoal si saied JueAsjal JBYI0 pUB SI0102.1P U3 Jo uoresado-0o jnd
payguap ale sauenbal [eueUl ON

pajuledde 10U sem SI0IP24D JO SBTUUIWIOD

ansind Jo 2126115AU 0] SISTIEW OU 318 aI3y ]

ajep 01 dn pue 239|dwWoD SIB PAARIAI SpJ0dal Y]

HAOM 40 FINAIHIS STHL ONITIdWOI NI SNOILAWNSSY TYHINID

. syuawidejsasp Jo pawloyul 1day ale Asul Buiinsus pue siaployayels
1oy pue s103pa 110.d 01 lsyl A[RRURISYNS SI NG SI0NPR4Y O WaUSY |BIdUBRUL DRIP B SARY Jou AW SiY *s4epew Aloje|nBal pue uolie|siba| Jueas|as UM

BuiAjdwod ‘sloizaaip aU3 JO 1PNPU0I AU} 03 UoiejRL Ul padinbal alaym saipoq Aloymeys BuiAinou ‘ssaiboud ayy uo Burpodal denbal ‘saiped paiyl 03 Jusuujodde
3L} JO suonesynou ‘plea s juswiulodde syl Buunsua Buipnpur ‘ainieys Aq patinbal S| Jsucideld AJUSAOSUT uUR AQ USyEUSpUn 3iom ayy jo uopiodoud vy

*SWIR[D JOYpaID JO Juswaaibe pue Aunnioas syl
BPNIPUL |[IM USYBLIBPUN YI0M 3SED SIU} UT "J0LPaJd JO SSE|D 2I0LW 40 SUO O} UCANGLOSIP B 3B 0} d|qB[IBAR SPUN] JUSIDILNS 37 291 PINOYS S10)pald 03 J1jauaq
|eloueuy B 39 Aew alay) ‘(seived paya 1sulebe usye) suode |NYSSa20NS WO SaliaA0da. fjuawjuiodde Buimoi|o) pjos S JO/puUe Dped) 0] PRNURUOD SBY $SaUisSng
3} JI swiepd J0)PSIs Ul uoianpal g Aj|efusiod pue SaLioACIal PAOUBYUD S1aSSE JO 9jeS S} WIOLL) Spunj 10 uonesijeal syl L) S)nsal UsHenispun ylom st

"MO[2q N0 395 4. 3|qe] iyl Buiidwion ur apew suondwnsse Jo spEeq “uswubisse siy) Jo uopeInp ay3 JnoyBnolyy Japjoy 20140 U3

AgQ uepapun o |im pajedidiue si ) YoM a3 JO S|ielsp pue 23ep 0} Jap|oy D910 aU3 AQ UDYELISPUN YI0M DU} Jo AIBWIWINS PajIEIop B IN0 S35 MOo[aq 2|de) oyl

40M JO 3NPaYIS
(NOLLVAINDI NI) A3LIWT] SIILSNYL INIOJHOIH



"oV UORIR104d Bleq Wy Alaquig au)
se yans uonesibs) Byje pue sisfjew [eNys pue [euoissajosd Jo

ajelidosdde se sjooojold Alojeinbal pue jeusaiul 01 Bulaypy UDIIBIDPISUOD BPN[oUl Yoiym Sainpaonald uo aye3 ayl Jo uons|dwiod

'sucneinbay

*Aueduion ay) 03 oyads suonejnbal BuLiapune) ASUOLY AU} Y3M S0URPIOIDR UL SYI3UD JUSHD JNOA mouy

Jaylo Aue pue suopenBay BGupapune] Asuol 01 2oualaype Buiobug pue sainpaso.ld juswssasse ¥su bulapune| Asuow Jo uonsdwio)
ulxejepun a4 03 iom 1njng @jep 0] usyeM=pun }IoM

SINIWIVINOTY AHOLVYINDTY SINIWIAINOITY AUOLVINDIY

‘padinbal ag Aew 1eU)}

(,.S04.) 8JIAIRS UBLISPRGLIQ [eIdUBUL] Y pue (,yD4,) Auouiny
pnpuo) |epueuy B2 seiued piyl Ag pasies ssusnb Buissaappy

‘0] popusne
ale slspew Alojnjels |je ainsud o) pasnbal se Bupepdn pue

‘salienb Avled payl sseippe o] anunRuoD ABa1e)1s 95BD BY) pUR 3582 2y} JO 12npuod s Bumalaal Aleinbay

*sjozoj0.d ) 'spopiad padinbai Jueasial a1 4o} ‘s|igeondde se

[PUISIXD ple (BWIIU] YIM S0URPLoDDIR Ul 3sed 3y Buissasbold anunuod) ‘Jjoa.aLp 9beL0]S pue SpI0Ja) puR UDTBULIOIU| JUBAS[RI JO UONR|[0D

sioljeil jelousn

uHeUBPUN 24 03 HJOM 1NN 93Ep 03 UDELIDPUN MIOM
ONINNY1d GNY NOILVULSINIWAY DNINNY1d ANY NOILLVULISININGY T

Alobajen | 910N

}I0M JO INpaYPs
(NOILYAINDIT NI) QILIWIT SIILSNUL INIOdHOIH



*Auedwo) 2yl 01 =np Ajjenualed seay) sejsny| Buipueisino
0} Joadsal yum THS 016y uejaiog 03 a3uUMm [[IM siogepinbr] Julor ayl
‘sunoo ueAenbnin ay3 Aq paaocadde aq sjescedold puog odJspy 243 pinous

-abe3s sy 1e pajedionue ale suonesieas Jayuny
ON "PesI|eaJ U] SBY G60°GTF JO wns ayj Ul S1qap 40oq 91ep 0]

"F/HET JO pasyeal punal | yA Juswiuiodde-aiyg

‘paebal SIy) Ul pas|jesd uaaq
3ARY S8/'67F JO SPUN4 "WSYJ YIm JUN0I3R Jueq sAuedwion aul Ul
PIaY spuny jo uonesieal ay) buipsebal jueg YsiT paifly yum pasier

‘piebas siyy ul pasieal
usaq aAeY 7H/F 4O Spund "WsYl yum Junoode yueq sAuvedwo)d
B3 Ul P2y spuny Jo uonesijead au) bulpiebas sAejnieg yum pasier

u)yeM3pun aq 03 oM dInjng
NOLLVSITVAY L3ASSY

?3ep 03 2NEPSPUN HIOM
NOLLVYSITVYIY 13SSY

‘paJinbal se suoda. jeulaixe pue [eusajul Bupinold
pue 5dI 2y} uo jusunuiodde suy noybnoly) sjuswAed pue sidjesad
[Ie jo Buipiosas pue Buissasold "palinbal usym sloypald |le ©} syodad
AW pue MeInoe aonpold 61 pajpucdal Aldeinbal ae syunoooe Bulnsu]

*slolepinbi Julor 8y JO jeysq
uo 9|l JluospPelR pue Jaded Jypads ased ayy Buidojpaap pue Buluieiule)y

JoR.IaY) uoneuaw|duwl.

pue ABajens jo sabueyd pasodoid Aue JUSLINDOP PUB JOYUOLL 03 DNURUOY

"(,,SdI,) WaIsAS sieuonioeld
ADUDAIOSUT BU} uo Spiodas Jo soueuajuiew pue Bupepdn
panuuoD "sawp [{e 18 paasiyoe aq ued suiodal jo uononpotd pue
SUOReNIoUoD3) YUeq AUNSUD 0] suawisnipe peeosse Buipnpu
sjuowAed pue sidieoas je ssacold O3 om Bupunoode 3se)

: ‘uope|siBa| yim
BduepJcode Ui pabieydsip ale Jsqjewl (2 alnsus 0) walsAs Aleip
e Buieuiely uawiuiedde ay3 Jo uoneinp Su3 Jo) paulRLRW
pue pajepdn aq o3 sajy 2lucise pue Jaded Hypads ases dn Jes

'S1Y] pRjusWINIop pue ABjRIls 958D pauLLIBIRg

uDHeFiepun aq 03 }IOM a1n3ng
SLNIWIHINOIY INIWIADYNVI ISYD

93P 03 USyEMRpUN JIOM
SLNIWFAINOIY LNIWIDVYNYI ASVD

}iom Jo B|npayds
(NOLLYAINDIT NI) QILIWIT S33LSNYL INIOdHOIH




"SJUSWRUNDSI JURAS|3L BY3 YIm S0ueplodde 1] 219|dwoed a1e
SIajeW ||B uaym 250[0 B 01 $53001d ADUSAI0SU] U3 JO 1npuod sy Buibullg

‘saiueduic) Jo Jensibay/1inod auy
UM uoniRjuSWINdOp JueAa(al ayl Buly pue Buispiaape Alojnieys ‘sbupasiu
jeuy bBujuaauco ‘sisploysyels Joj suodalr jeuy Buuedadd sapnpu
SILY {80140 WO SEea( 19L) ulRlqo 0] {5)sIapjoy |10 1) J0) pue 3sojd
e 0] 9sed oyl Buig 03 Jepdo Ui Syuswiadinbal A1o3niels syl yim [esp ol

-Buisiie s1ayew YA pue xey yym aouasaype SuichbuQ

‘saluedwon
Jo J1easiBay aul 12 paly =2q ©) padinbas ase syodal dseyy Jo seido)
‘woaolialay Buisie salanb Aue sbeuew pue 9gET 10V ADUSAIOSUT U] Japun
paqudsald se siaquidwl pue sio)pald umouy | 03 Buipodal Buiobug

‘uone)sibal ayl Ym aoueplodde U
suodau asoy jo Buljiy pue sarped Jueas|ad || o3 buppods) Aloinieis

*3seD 243 JO Uonelnp ay Inoybnoly} usyeNSpUn aq o} pajeddnue
S1 10 UD3q Sy 1eY) }JoMm au) JO ISEIRI0) PUR piodal e Buluiejuiel

‘pesodeud siseq 98)
DU U0 B10A puR SSasse 03 S10ypasd Bulacidde JueAas|aL ot d|qeud
G paJinbal Se UoREUSWNOoP YINS J2Uio YIm Jay3abo) sioyipald o3
siyy Bunenosi ‘eses ayy Jo uoleinp syl Inoybnoayl usyeyapun 2q
fim pajedipiue sj 4o USSQ Sey JeY] 3iom S JO 1583510 e pajdLlo)

'sajuedwc) jo Jensibay ayl 18 pajly 29
0} palinbal ae syodal asay Jo saldo) “wolgeisyy buisue salenb
Aue aBeusw pue 9867 Py Aduaaosul SUt Japun pagudsald se
siaquiall pue sioypad umouy [je o) sHodal Bupepdn spinold o

uawiuiodde Buimolo Buispe siapew A pue xej yum buieag

*SLUIB[D JUGNS 03 S9DROU pue $i03pald Jo sbunsaw (eLuio) apniul
Aeul Uojym 2Iniel1S Ag palinbal se sjuswasiusape (ebs) Buoeld

g [ealloc=Y!
10} 3jge|ieAr s3asse Y} 1vaj04d 03 puog Adusajosul ue Joj Bulbuelly

‘Buisipaape
Aonyeys pue sejuedwon Jo tensibey syl ‘ssiued JueAsial
0} uoneaynou Bupnpul sejewlo) wawiwodde B yum Buleag

uIHe3lopun aq 03 YoM a.njng

ONILHOdIY ANV FIINVITdWOD AMOLNLYLS |

93Ep 03 U EBPUN HIOM

DNILYOdIY ANV IINVITdWOI AHOLNLVIS |

€

H40M JO 3INP3LYS

(NOLLYQINDIT NI) A31IWIT SAILSNYL INIOdHDIH




‘sjesadoud
puog ooIoly S Joy |eacudde uno) ueAenBrip Buluelgo yum
PIAIOAUI SIap[oyaels Jajo yum buisiel pue sioiseaul Bupepdn

"S1035aAU|
ay3 Jo uonisod ay) Bupsaye Ajssisape noyiim Aueduio]) auyy wolj
£19558 JSni] puR S92IAI9S S3)8NJ] DY) DAOLLDI O} SUOIPDE B[qRYNS
BUILLISISP 0} JOPIO U] YD pue SI0302.1P 51D L°8H Y3 Uum Buisier

‘Burieay ‘Buisue swiep Aue Jo AIpijeA pue Siseq s} UIepdse o)
uno3 ueAenbnin 107 YdIe T 9Y3 JO SW05IN0 Y3 uo slolsaaul aiepdn spJodal Juopaje pue Jaded sAuedwo) sy BuimsIASY  'SSDIAIDS
295Ny} papiaoid AuedwoD aUyl Yolym 405 SICISDAU WY PIAIDDDI
"PaAiBDal se sallinbus aouspucdsaliod pue ssiianb Jo saquinu aBig| e sopnoul sIY L dwes
Buiobuo yum [eap pue ‘painbal Se ‘SI01S9AUl puR SIOJP3I3 Paindasun 3y} Buipicoal pue siseq bulob-uc ue uo SI0JPRID WO PIAIRIR)
8y} o} sajepdn |eio pue spodal aplaoid pue asiel| 0} SNUIUOZ O) souspuodsaiioy pue sausnb Jjo awrnjoa ybiy e ypm Buieag
ua¥euapun 9q 03 }J0Mm ainjng JEP 0] UDNEMIPUN YIOM

SHOALIQIUD SYOLIaIyd 9

"[RAUBPYUOY S1 edal S} JO WU BYY — YAdD Japun S1ad ©)
Modas pnpuod ayy Jo uoissiwgns pue uoperedasd syl yum Buoe
DOAIR2J UOIBLLIOU] [|B JO M3iASI PUB UONRE[|0d UL ‘UcIShpuoD
e 03 asouy} Buissaibosd pue Auedwo) su3 Jo sioo14o aUy) Jsulebe
Alnbua jo saulj Jo s3asse Jauung Aluspl W BIW 1ey; s103saAuUl pue
sioypaly Aq papiaoid ucnelLION] AUR PaIBPISUOd pUB PamMBIASY

Aouaby awipy) [euoneN 1o 93815
1o AEyeiaas a1 01 uonesyiou aanbas ysiym bl 03 swed aaey
SiSjEW AUB JoUloyMm palopisuo) 'sajled paleInosse pue SJeoiyo
'‘pajedpnuy SUcN sy ‘Auedwio) 241 JO 1PNpUDD Y} Ojul SSLINbug |erul PaPNPUOD

u3XeHapun aq 03 }IoMm ainng ) 3]Ep 0] USaXEIapun }I0M
SNOILLVDILSAANI SNOILLYDILISIANI 4

NIOM JO DNPIAYOS
(NOTLVYAINDIN NI) A3LIWI1 S3ILSNUL LNIOdHOIH



Jodey ssaibold si01epinby] JUIoL ayL
(uonepnbry ur) payry seeysn | JuicdyBiy

ApAReINWND pue pollad 813 Y304 10 SUDLDSINGSIP PUE SIS00 3wl s103epinby] Jujor a3 Jo spe3eq

a xipuaddy



paunaul sem JS03 343 dul} Ay Je Aujjeseud
a1l DHlAH ay3 1k padieys 1 affeaiy

6901 |E104 pUELD 51621 §LL6ZL Hoddng *g [BUOISS30.d Jounf
I sbeioig 1962-00Z §62-002% [euoISSajoid Jal0
4T00k afielsod S9P-0FE S9v-0vE si08lIg f siabeuey
) | AoBajen ‘S¥G-05k S6b-05P Jauped / Jeve) JusLioddy
Jenep LI0Z AR IST 9T0Z A 35T apesn
8402 Joquadeq] L0 O LLOZ Joquiednq 20 woly sa3pd e abiey) qud
poued oy Joy sjuswesINgsI(
167182 056408 05'81l 0L0 $8°06 §6°92 00’1 SINAH |ejal
0e'oo2 00'0Ze 0g'L s Wwaunuedde jsod - IyYAREL
ag'ise ooyl 00's 20'g sBugeapy /Bupiodey Aoynyeig
aoooe 00°000°L 00°G 0o's |eJaues) - sdue|dwo) Aciners
895482 0§°50L or'e oVE LAty L ddy 1sed
0z'sZZ 05°018'E oLF} orvL asue|dwog Aoymers
Q0'oveE 00'68 oA eray ssapieyaieys
£E'85T 0O'LEZ 060 060 justUIcdde-ald - IW/AVXYL
A0 0ve 00'0ZL'2 oo's 00'g sioupaloehia
L8'LZ2 00'1L50'GE 50'98 At} 080 siappald paindasun
-2+ 14 00°€60'8L oz'sL S1'98 §50'6 SJajlpatd
00582 00'get 080 080 uoy2al031930
GL'92¢E 00°'92% 09k 1d] oz’ uopesieay 1958y
{sie 00'29L or'e Tl 0T’k uonesyesy yassy
00'882 05°g8¢e'L 0Ly oLy Bullueld pus Afajens
00'60Z 00'00Z 0oL o'l UoREnSIULIpY [RIOUSE)
00'00Z 000z 0L 010 [Blalag) - BUpLNODDY 95BD
LE'GEE 00 HvL'g crHoz [}:41 0.9l oot AMBIADY LB [CAUCD 8SBD
[o]eR+1474 06'992 ot'l 0Lo 09'c Bupunooay eseD
D0'¥39'9

6L0Z/L0/} L pajild

1
el

uordng & |

1958544 100

Hodal 3500 povad - Jadey & dIS did

01 10

i sanbeueyy

bujuueld pue woey s MIPY
siauped
A% |, pasatmoddy

8102 +aqWieaaq L0 0} £ 02 eqwaded Z0 poyad el Jo) pableyD ewl|L
{uonepinbi ul) peywiA seeysniy Ju



0L ¥PEe 929562  §9'11¢ {ejo] pue.s
00'002 00°02¢ 09’} jusujuiodde jsod - IWAXEL
00°CEl 00°2¥Z 08k Buspieapy Loines /Bupueg
16'€92 004l DgsL sBunesyy /Butoday Ames
zeeLl 05'vEP'y  §15T [ersuag - soueldwon Acmels
L6 047298 05+ LyAxvL 1ddy jsod
S2'$0Z 00°5000F  §i'8b asue|iditoy Lonjers
00002 00°0g S0 suonebysaaul — 1|
PL¥5L 06052 S8y sauinbul ¥aao
00°0¢l ol ¥4 0Ll yopn AicyeBysanul
srer 0500 09 uopjeBlsaaul
00’882 00°09¢ §Z1 siapjoysieys
96'922 004t 0g'e justiurodde-aid - 1¥AXYL
8e°LPe 00'8L6'Z 0r'g sioypain-ebe
42'022 0S'9L8'6E  §E'09 SI0}ipRIY) palnoesun
10222 0§5°3E'sE 0L SIOJPRID
00562 00'98z 080 uonos|ie 198q
85'€ZZ 00°246'e 0Ll uopesieay jassy
§9'9¢2 00°E6L'Y 0S8 uopjesj|eay Jassy
Q0°GET 0§28 09°5 Buiueid pue Abayeng
0008k 0068 0e'0 sourInsy|
zo'8re GLEYR'E  SKLL uoNeASIUILDY |e13UBD
68°0LE OCEEB'E  G6'LE MIAAY PUE [0UC) BSBD
gEpze 00'65¢ o'k fesguas - Bujunoaoy ased
¥rv8l 0O'F99 09'c Bugunoooy ased
#8'S82 STrIPEl  Opee Bujuueld pue uopessiuwpy

610Z/10/LL Pl

3 a1ey AH abeloay 33507 (el0]

SINOH |239]
8102 18quiadaq Lo O} 858D Bl Jo HEJS SUf Al pableyd sl

SJUSLWIISINYSIP PUE 1S09 3SED S0UM - HOUSY 6 dIS dYd

GJL-GZ) GiL-GZL Hoddng 3 |euOISS3j0.4 Jouny
'§62-00C 562-00Z {ENOISS3j0Id JeUl0
S9F-0FE SoF-0FE 510108113 / slaBeLepy
SvG-05F S6%-05F Jauied ¢ jave] wawuoddy
-LTOT AN 35T 910 AR IST apein
woly $a)e4 jho abieyD dyd
PALINUL SBM 3503 ay3 awi] 3y 1e Sul(ieassd
a3 DHINH 343 18 pasiseya si aleay
76'501 [210L puels
Loz abeiols
sl T " “abesog
| MioBejese
3 snjep
8107 sequuede(q 1.0 0} 102 Jequiadag zo
poued ey) Jo} SJualesINgSI
19152 0S°6LL°08 096} 01 pUeis
00002 00'02¢ 09'L uledde 180d - 1yAXeEL
00'462 00°582'} 00's W /Bupedey Loymers
00002 007¢00"L 00'¢ - SouE(dwo) Aonjels
85422 05502 0ke LIwanyL iddy isod
02'sZ2 osnie'e oL'vl aouedwo) lonielg
0o'0%E 0058 5270 sIapioURIBYS
£E'€97 007252 060 uwodde-aid ~ IyAXYL
0o'ove 000222 00’8 slolpais-ebe
igizz 00'LS0'SL  GD'99 SIOYpaID PaiNoasUn)
09'0vZ 00'¢60'8k  0Z'SL SIO)paLY
C0'G6T 00'98% 080 uolaRNIeD 1920
§/'928 00°925 08’k uoKESIESY 19SSy
0s'LiE 00282 o'z uopesijeay jassy
00'¢62 05'98¢'} 0Ly Buiuued puz ABajeng
00°002 00002 00’k JOREASIUILDY [2IBUSD)
LE'GEE 00'Lys'e oLz AJY puE [CiUa] ases
00°002 0002 aLo 125) - Bununoady aseg
00602 05992 04 Bununoady asey
89°05E 00°+19'8 02’z UB|d pue UojelSIIwWpY

3 91e AuH abeiaay 21500 |B1OL
8102 Jequiesa( 10 6} 10T lequiadsq zo poued aij 1o} pabieyd awi]

SINOH |B10)L

(uopepinby| up) peliwi seeysna L Juiodybiy



Hoday ssalboid slojepinbr Juior syl
(uonepmbp ug) paywit sesisni) Jiodybiy

poLIRd 93 Ul pa1indul sasuadxa JO JuawWalels

3 xipuaddy




L T4%.72 888°0E €301

$ST Buisptoapy Aoymels
16 : 607 SJUBWIRSINGSI] Stolepinbi Juior
956'7/ 64.'0€ uo[1eJauUnuIaY SJojepinbyt uior
F F sasuadxgy
830T 1oquiadag T 8T0T 12qWadad T
0} pouad aaenwing 0} pollad

8T0Z 42quiadeq T
poepusa poliad ai 10) sasuadxa jo JudWaIeIS
{uonepinbiy ug) pagtwir] sassnil julodybiy




